
 
Winter - 2020/2021 

Sport Name Email 

V Girls Basketball Cory Lancer clancer33@yahoo.com  

V Girls Basketball 

Asst. 

Meghan Vadala meghanvadala@gmail.com 

JV Girls Basketball Jeff Foust Jfoust1028@gmail.com 

Mod B Girls 

Basketball 

Bob Freeman bfreeman14@outlook.com 

Robert.Freeman@bausch.com 

   

V Boys Basketball Dan Roser Daniel_Roser@eastiron.monroe.edu 

V Boys Basketball 

Asst. 

Nick Harmonson neeko425@yahoo.com 

JV Boys Basketball Jason Semmel Jsem0305@yahoo.com 

Mod A Boys 

Basketball 

TBD TBD 

Mod B Boys 

Basketball 

CJ Buscemi cbuscemi33@yahoo.com 

   

V Boys Swimming Dave Simon David_Simon@eastiron.monroe.edu 

JV Boys Swimming Andrianna McNally Andrianna_McNally@eastiron.monroe.edu 

Mod Swimming Ryan Russo Rrusso18@icloud.com  

   

V Wrestling Kevin O’Hagan kohagan27@gmail.com  

V Wrestling Asst. Tom Kennard tkennard50@yahoo.com  

V Wrestling Asst. Jarid Cheatham jaridcheatham@gmail.com  

JV Wrestling Bill Netchke Duckhu4015@aol.com 

Mod Wrestling Wayne Brockman wbrockman44@gmail.com 

   

V Indoor Track Casey Samentello casey.tarana@gmail.com 

V Indoor Track Sean Curynski Sean_Curynski@eastiron.monroe.edu 

JV Indoor Track Fenton Wright fenton201@gmail.com  

JV Indoor Track Jason McMurray Jason_McMurray@eastiron.monroe.edu 

   

V Cheerleading Michael McQuillen michaelmcquillen585@gmail.com 

JV Cheerleading Erika Wehner Wehner9850@gmail.com 

Mod A Cheerleading TBD TBD 

   

V B+G Bowling Bob Aser Robert_Aser@eastiron.monroe.edu  

V B+G Bowling Gina Specksgoor Gina.Specksgoor@rcsdk12.org 
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